Western State Conference Track & Field Championship * Glendale, CA * April 28, 1979

Men: 1. Glendale 152Y%; 2. Moorpark 80'2; 3. Compton 72; 4. West LA 63; 5. Santa Barbara 53'2; 6. LA Trade Tech 51'4; 7. Hancock 42;
8. Oxnard 36; 9. Canyons 22; 10. Ventura 16.

Women: 1. Ventura 137; 2. Compton 97; 3. Glendale 92; 4. Moorpark 70; 5. Santa Barbara 33; 6. West LA 32; 7. Oxnard 4.

100m

1. Carol Sanders

2. Walker

3. Sandy LaLiberte
4. Cynthia Wren

5. Elaine Taylor

6. Stearns

Eﬂ
1. Beverly Johnson
2. Karen Wlse

5. Connie Hogan
6. Johnson

£y
S
=]

. Karen Wise
ynthla Wren
onnie Hogan
rent
hnson

right

AN W~
ggwoo

(]
S
=]

Karen Moore

. Emily Whitney
3. Debbie Porter
4. Ramirez

5. Shoemaker

6. Funtson

N —

1500
1. Emily Whitney
2. B ess Milewksi

1. Bess Milewski
2. Tina Moran

3. Sarah Quady
4. Mason

5. Funston

6. Beckman

100 Hurdles

1. Elaine Taylor

2. Carol Sanders

3. Shelly Anderson
4. Barrett

5. Munger

6. Hise

Women

Compton
Compton
Moorpark
Compton
Ventura
Oxnard

West LA
Ventura
Compton
Compton
Santa Barbara
Ventura

Ventura
Compton
Santa Barbara
Glendale
Ventura
Compton

Moorpark
Glendale
Moorpark
Ventura
Ventura
Glendale

Glendale
Ventura
Moorpark
Ventura
Glendale
Ventura

Ventura
Glendale
Moorpark
Ventura
Glendale
Ventura

Ventura
Compton
Moorpark
Ventura
Ventura
Glendale

12.4
12.5
12.7
12.8
12.9
12.9

24.8
25.1
254
25.7
25.7
25.8

56.9
574
57.4
58.8
59.7
61.8

2:18.9
2:20.7
2:26.5
2:27.4
2:29.5
2:29.7

4:48.1
4:50.2
4:52.5
5:02.9
5:04.5
5:06.1

10:35.6
11:18.7
11:19.6
11:21.8
11:25.3
11:50.0

15.6
16.1
16.4
16.6
16.6
17.2

400 Hurdles

1. Carole Sanders
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4. Barrett

5. Shelly Anderson
6. Hise

400 Relay
1. Ventura

2. West LA

3. Santa Barbara
4. Glendale

5. Moorpark

6. Oxnard

1600 Relay
1. Ventura

2. West LA

3. Moorpark

4. Glendale

5. Compton

6. Santa Barbara

High Jump
1. Vickie Marquez

2. Jeanne Teteak
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4. Elaine Taylor
5. Sanders
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Long Jump
1. Carol Sanders

2. Wright

3. Elaine Taylor
4. Karen Wise
5. Jeanne Teteak
6. Stearns

Shot Put

1. Julie Flynn

2. Erin Lynch

3. Jeanne Teteak
4. Anderson

5. Donna Mayhew
6. Balonick

Discus

1. Julie Flynn

2. Donna Mayhew

3. Erin Lynch

4. Mary Heydenreich
5. Jeanne Teteak

6. Anderson
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1. Scott Gillis

2. Terry Gibson

3. Ivan Huff

4. Scott Mayfield
5. Jerry Maserjian
6. Tom Fitzgerald

Women
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LA Trade Tech

Compton
Canyons
West LA
West LA
Compton
West LA

Glendale
Moorpark
Santa Barbara
Compton
Hancock
Compton

Glendale
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1. Terry Gibson
2. Maserjian

3. Ron Routh

4. Lopez

5. Chuck Herrera
6. Montes

110 HH

1. Tony Gilbert
2. Williams

3. White

4. Carter

5. Jerry Yakel
6. Wilson

400 IH

1. Jerry Yakel

2. Gary Mejia

3. Peppe Lozano
4. Stewart

5. Coleman

6. Wilson

3K Steeplechase
1. Mark Lewis

2. Scott Mayfield
3. Rivero

4. Vanresselar

5. Falk

6. Haro

400 Relay
1. West LA

2. Compton

3. LA Trade Tech
4. Canyons

5. Moorpark

6. Hancock

1600 Relay
1. Compton

2. West LA

3. Moorpark

4. Glendale

5. Hancock

6. LA Trade Tech

High Jump
1. Scott Cox

2. Thomas

3. Paul Lee
4. Jeff Gerlac
5. Scott

6. Spainhour
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33:31.0
33:33.9
33:53.7
35:07.4
35:13.3
36:29.0

14.7
14.8
14.8
15.1
15.3
153

53.7
54.2
543
554
55.6
55.6

9:31.1
9:33.9
9:39.6
9:46.7
9:52.9
9:58.7



Western State Conference Track & Field Championship * Glendale, CA * April 28, 1979

Men: 1. Glendale 152Y%; 2. Moorpark 80'2; 3. Compton 72; 4. West LA 63; 5. Santa Barbara 53'2; 6. LA Trade Tech 51'4; 7. Hancock 42;
8. Oxnard 36; 9. Canyons 22; 10. Ventura 16.

Women: 1. Ventura 137; 2. Compton 97; 3. Glendale 92; 4. Moorpark 70; 5. Santa Barbara 33; 6. West LA 32; 7. Oxnard 4.

Pole Vault

. Bob White

. Jon Boyce

. Corney

. Brett Miketta

. Sandoval

. John Perrenoud
. Dennis Nervig

AN N AW~

Long Jump
1. Tony Gilbert

2. Turner

3. Walker

4. Ron Weckbacher
5. Scott Cox

6. Paul Lee

Triple Jump
1. Tony Gilbert

2. Gray

3. Drake

4. Scott

5. Thomas
6. Scott Cox

Men
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Moorpark
Ventura
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Oxnard
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Glendale
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Shot Put

1. Steve Futujima
2. Thompson

3. Henry

4. Hise

5. Rosen

6. Kirby

Discus

1. Reuben Poole
2. Steve Futujima
3. Lang

4. Scott Chappell
5. Wolf

6. Hise

Javelin

1. Eddie Rousas
2. Kurt Broman
3. Bouranis

4. Williams

5. Kurt Spielman
6. Davis
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